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Cruise Company

The Ritz-Carlton Yacht Collection

on the cruise ship

LUMINARA

7 nights from Athens (Piraeus)

Cruise ID : #30,879,649

Journey Start Date: Thu 11 Sep 2025
Journey End Date: Thu 18 Sep 2025
Count Nights: 7 nights

Cruise Region: Mediterranean Sea

Cabin prices

Cabin location Suite

From

Price from 9 791,24 EUR


https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail

Short Cruise Program

PORT

Piraeus (Athens)
Greece

Mykonos
Greece

Patmos
Greece

Selcuk
Turkey

Bodrum
Turkey

Rhodes
Greece

Amorgos
Greece

Piraeus (Athens)
Greece

DATE

Thu 11 Sep

Fri 12 Sep

Sat 13 Sep

Sun 14 Sep

Mon 15 Sep

Tue 16 Sep

Wed 17 Sep

Thu 18 Sep
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ARRIVAL

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

06:00

DEPARTURE

18:00

22:00

20:00

21:00

23:00

19:00

17:00
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